
FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00 • 08.12.2025 14:06 (1)

FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 →
Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00

No  

Avoin

Olav Kruuser

Joni Niemi

Jani Paavilainen

Kai Törmi

Jan Lindström

Luukas Mykkänen

Jani Parkkonen

Markku Jyrkäs

Mikko Jokinen

Mattias Lundström

aaron kopiloff

Ilkka Roukala

samuel helenius

Pauli Soikkeli

Esko Vääräsmäki

Teemu varonen

Markus Mäkinen

Ollipekka Jaatinen

Janar Pullisaar

Jari Päivärinta

Tommi Sirén

Jani Heiskanen

Jarkko Ahlholm

Timo Nurkkala

Mikk kaldmaa

Christian Kanerva

Samu Kämäräinen

Joonas Eteläaho

Pekka Aulama

Taavi narusberg
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/444184
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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00 • 08.12.2025 14:06 (2)

No  

Ranol Onno

Jani Lille

joonas hiekkavirta

Naiset

Susanna Mäyrä

+40

Saku Pukki

Ari Adler

Ari Flyckt

velipekka hirvonen

jari immonen

Vesku Tirkkonen

Kimmo Koskelainen

Jyrki Juselius

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Tommi Tuukkanen

Toni Muronranta

keijo Koskelainen

Mikko Kirveskoski

Tero Västi

Riku Tähtinen

Mikko Sassi

Ari Rantala

Jaako haikara

Rolle

markku järvinen
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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00 • 08.12.2025 14:06 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avoin

1 aaron kopiloff 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -6 51

2 Jani Heiskanen 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -5 52

3 Jani Lille 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 -4 53

4 Kai Törmi 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 -3 54

5 Christian Kanerva 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 -2 55

5 Olav Kruuser 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 -2 55

7 Markku Jyrkäs 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 -1 56

7 Mattias Lundström 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 -1 56

9 Tommi Sirén 2 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 0 57

10 Pauli Soikkeli 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 +1 58

10 Esko Vääräsmäki 2 6 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 +1 58

10 Jani Parkkonen 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 +1 58

13 Jani Paavilainen 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +2 59

13 Samu Kämäräinen 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 +2 59

13 Jarkko Ahlholm 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 59

16 Luukas Mykkänen 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 2 3 5 4 +3 60

16 Joni Niemi 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 6 +3 60

16 Timo Nurkkala 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 5 +3 60

19 Ollipekka Jaatinen 3 4 3 2 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 +4 61

19 Ilkka Roukala 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 2 6 3 2 3 2 3 2 9 +4 61

19 samuel helenius 2 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 +4 61

19 Markus Mäkinen 3 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 +4 61

23 Joonas Eteläaho 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 +5 62

23 Jan Lindström 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 2 3 5 3 4 +5 62

25 Janar Pullisaar 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 +6 63

26 joonas hiekkavirta 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 +7 64

27 Mikk kaldmaa 3 4 3 2 3 7 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 +8 65

27 Mikko Jokinen 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +8 65

29 Teemu varonen 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 +9 66

30 Taavi narusberg 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 8 +10 67

31 Jari Päivärinta 2 5 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 +11 68

32 Ranol Onno 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 +12 69
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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00 • 08.12.2025 14:06 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

33 Pekka Aulama 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 +16 73

Naiset

1 Susanna Mäyrä 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 +4 61

+40

1 Riku Tähtinen 2 5 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 -6 51

2 Saku Pukki 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 -4 53

2 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 53

4 Ari Rantala 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 -1 56

5 Ari Adler 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 0 57

6 Toni Muronranta 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 +1 58

6 jari immonen 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 +1 58

8 Vesku Tirkkonen 3 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 +3 60

8 Ari Flyckt 3 3 4 2 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 +3 60

10 velipekka hirvonen 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 +4 61

10 Tero Västi 3 5 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 +4 61

12 Mikko Kirveskoski 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 +5 62

13 markku järvinen 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 4 4 +6 63

14 Mikko Sassi 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 6 +7 64

15 Jyrki Juselius 2 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 +8 65

16 Rolle 2 4 3 2 3 7 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +9 66

16 Kimmo Koskelainen 3 5 3 3 2 7 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 +9 66

16 Jaako haikara 3 5 3 2 3 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +9 66

19 keijo Koskelainen 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 6 +18 75

20 Tommi Tuukkanen 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/444184


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä klo 18:00 • 08.12.2025 14:06 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.8 4 3.4 2.7 2.7 4.3 3.5 3.8 3.4 3 3.7 3.1 3.5 2.8 2.8 3.4 3.5 4.2 60.5

Difficulty 3 6 13 1 2 10 14 18 11 7 17 8 16 4 5 12 15 9 3.5

Birdie -1 18 14 1 23 19 13 2 2 13 3 13 5 17 19 8 3 13 186 19%

Par 0 28 25 36 24 32 20 28 24 34 28 24 24 22 29 27 22 26 29 482 51%

Bogey 1 6 13 12 5 1 13 16 17 14 11 16 15 21 7 5 19 20 6 217 23%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 3 1 4 7 12 2 1 7 1 5 2 4 4 3 58 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 1 3 9 1%

Other >3 2 2 0%
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